Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

MSI RADEON RX 6400 AERO ITX 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

ASUS PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

Marka

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

199,00

235,00

239,00

240,00

289,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



